
2024 MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS
B L A C K T H O R N  O P E R A T I N G G R  O U P V E N U E S



Benefits

Monday & Tuesday Deal
Rate Prior to May 1
Rate After October 1
Rate After 2PM 
Advance Booking
Food & Beverage Credit (May - October)
Range Ball Discount
Pro Shop Discount
Golf Lesson Discount
Personal Locker

Blackthorn Card
$139
$119

N/A
N/A

N/A
$20

$39
$39
$39
$39

14 days
N/A

$2
10%
$10

N/A

Blackthorn
Plus Card

$239
$219

N/A
N/A

N/A
$25

$32
$32
$32
$32

30 days
N/A
50%
10%
$10

N/A

All-Inclusive
Silver
$2,495
$2,250

$799
$549

M-F / After 11am Sat & Sun / No ND Football 
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

30 days
N/A
50%
20%*
$10
$100

All-Inclusive
Gold

$2,995
$2,695

$899
$599

Monday - Sunday 
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

30 days
$25 per month

No fee
20%*
$10
Yes

2024 MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS

$109 $209 $2,099 $2,495

Full Rate
Holiday Rate (12/1/23  through 12/31/23)
Early Bird Rate (Now through 11/30/23)
Additional Family Member (cost per person) 
Additional Family Member Under 18 (cost per person)

Unlimited Green & Cart Fees
$ off Rack Rate Weekday

$25 $30 N/A N/A$ o� Rack Rate Weekend

* in stock merchandise only




