



2024 MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS

Benefits	Blackthorn Card	Blackthorn Plus Card	All-Inclusive Silver	All-Inclusive Gold
Full Rate	\$139	\$239	\$2,495	\$2,995
Holiday Rate (12/1/23 through 12/31/23)	\$119	\$219	\$2,250	\$2,695
Early Bird Rate (Now through 11/30/23)	\$109	\$209	\$2,099	\$2,495
Additional Family Member (cost per person)	N/A	N/A	\$799	\$899
Additional Family Member Under 18 (cost per person	on) N/A	N/A	\$549	\$599
Unlimited Green & Cart Fees	N/A	N/A	M-F / After 11am Sat & Sun / No ND Football	Monday - Sunday
\$ off Rack Rate Weekday	\$20	\$25	N/A	N/A
\$ off Rack Rate Weekend	\$25	\$30	N/A	N/A
Monday & Tuesday Deal	\$39	\$32	N/A	N/A
Rate Prior to May 1	\$39	\$32	N/A	N/A
Rate After October 1	\$39	\$32	N/A	N/A
Rate After 2PM	\$39	\$32	N/A	N/A
Advance Booking	14 days	30 days	30 days	30 days
Food & Beverage Credit (May - October)	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$25 per month
Range Ball Discount	\$2	50%	50%	No fee
Pro Shop Discount	10%	10%	20%*	20%*
Golf Lesson Discount	\$10	\$10	\$10	\$10
Personal Locker	N/A	N/A	\$100	Yes

^{*} in stock merchandise only